U
n
s
h
ie
ld
e
d

Cicoil’s Hi-Flex Unshielded Single Conductor Cable is ideal for
high voltage and extreme temperature applications. Ultra-flexible,
finely stranded wire conductors are used for maximum flexibility
and long life in dynamic, flexing applications. Cicoil’s patented
extrusion process encapsulates the wire conductor in a crystal
clear, flexible, yet very durable Flexx-Sil™ insulation.
Hi-Flex Unshielded Single Conductor Cable
Cable
Amp Rating1 Volts
DC
Conductor Gauge
Diameter
[inches]
Part
Number2
3 10K 30 AWG 0.21 969M101-30-1
5 12K 28 AWG 0.21 969M101-28-1
6 12K 26 AWG 0.22 969M101-26-1
7 12K 24 AWG 0.22 969M101-24-1
8 31K 22 AWG 0.23 969M101-22-1
10 31K 20 AWG 0.24 969M101-20-1
15 42K 18 AWG 0.25 969M101-18-1
19 42K 16 AWG 0.26 969M101-16-1
27 42K 14 AWG 0.28 969M101-14-1
36 42K 12 AWG 0.30 969M101-12-1
47 42K 10 AWG 0.33 969M101-10-1
65 42K 8 AWG 0.39 969M101-8-1
95 42K 6 AWG 0.44 969M101-6-1
125 42K 4 AWG 0.50 969M101-4-1
Note